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Results - SHS Winter Invitational
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHHS-UT1 1:59.87
Nelson, Annie E 15 Graham, Kaitlyn 15
Lemmons, Meghan J 16 Nielson, Caylee 17

29.17 33.83 26.8130.06
ASPRV-UT2 2:00.31

Hatϐield, Haylee Brower, Kate
Poulson, Macie Warren, Jane

31.65 32.90 22.8132.95
ABEHS-UT3 2:00.62

Parkin, Caialee 17 Petersen, Camryn
Allen, Kaitlyn Walbridge, Daisy 17

30.63 32.51 28.0829.40
ARIDGE-AK4 2:01.59

Casperson, Eloise 16 Pratt, Brinley 15
Jones, Addison 16 Checketts, Peyton 16

30.15 35.10 25.9630.38
AMMHS-UT5 2:05.88

Long, Ellie 18 Sonntag, Lydia 15
Long, Cassidy 15 Richards, Ky 16

31.91 36.07 28.6929.21
APROVO-AK6 2:08.85

Snow, Jane 15 Okawa, Mimi
Pocock, Claire A 16 Bonnett, Alli 16

35.11 38.91 26.1228.71
ASFHS-UT7 2:08.91

Moore, Tessa 18 Guzman, Sydney 16
Andersen, McKenna 17 Mockett, Julia 16

32.44 36.20 28.5531.72
BBEHS-UT8 x2:09.80

Bettolo, Sophie 16 Whitaker, Adelaide E 17
Allen, Leileah Jones, Chloe A 16

32.44 37.13 28.4831.75
BSPRV-UT9 x2:13.58

Ehle, Kirsten Allen, Clara
Mottishaw, Paige Willardson, Karlie

35.62 37.74 28.1232.10
APHS-UT10 2:14.82

Webb, Cali 15 Bott, Haley 16
Andrew, Myra 18 Pikus, Jesee 14

35.58 37.62 28.1233.50
BRIDGE-AK11 x2:15.37

Betz, Naomi 14 Crum, Zoey 14
Pearce, June 14 Merrell, Jade 15

34.56 35.58 28.8436.39
BSHHS-UT12 x2:21.08

Butt, Sarah M 17 Pugmire, Addison T 17
Peterson, Louisa E 15 Thompson, Sophie A 17

34.23 42.91 30.1433.80
BPHS-UT13 x2:45.72

Nielson, Annabelle 14 Robbins, Michelle 17
Friedrichsen, Gracyn 15 Peterson, Maren 14

39.98 43.78 38.3043.66
BMMHS-UT--- DQ

Nichols, Danyka 18 Christensen, Lauren 15
Kilpatrick, Kelsey 17 Sonntag, Elisa 17

33.60 35.08 30.9734.35

BMPA-HI--- DQ
Maceira, Flor Draper, Mariah 17
McConnell, Cami Abbott, Clementine

58.39 52.68 51.1651.37
AMPA-HI--- DQ

Self, Grace 16 Woolf, Emma
Wilson, Kiera Anglesey, Ellie

41.25 47.53 39.0133.32
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:46.55
Campbell, Darwin A 15 Hodgkinson, Dempsey 14
Weiler, Philipp Morrill, TJ

27.13 30.97 23.5224.93
ASFHS-UT2 1:46.68

Au, Benjamin 17 Jewkes, Dominic 17
Hansen, Eddie 16 Leishman, Gavin 17

27.53 30.46 23.4825.21
ASPRV-UT3 1:48.04

Layton, Maxwell Bandley, Oliver
Randall, Samuel 18 May, Clark

27.89 29.82 25.2025.13
AMMHS-UT4 1:51.57

Nichols, Daxdyn 15 Christensen, Logan 17
Knudsen, Keegan 17 Taylor, James 18

30.21 32.02 23.6225.72
APHS-UT5 1:51.87

Peacock, George 15 McFarland, Levi 15
Boersma, Spencer 17 Peterson, Blake 17

32.04 30.89 22.9725.97
ARIDGE-AK6 1:54.17

Pearce, Finley 16 Sandgren, Jack 16
Morales, Bruno 17 Jensen, Braxton 17

29.69 31.60 24.8328.05
BBEHS-UT7 x1:55.07

Bullock, Evan 14 Jones, Dawsen 17
Benson, Hyrum 17 Campbell, Aiden 17

29.52 32.06 26.4627.03
ASHHS-UT8 1:56.56

Hawkins, Aidon 17 Swan, Ivan E 16
Call, Nate A 17 Tripp, Zaden B 17

30.26 29.43 28.2228.65
APROVO-AK9 2:04.08

Dukes, Preston C 17 Mercer, Matthew N 15
Scott, Thomas J 15 Graham, Tate R 16

28.91 33.87 30.3031.00
BSHHS-UT10 x2:07.34

Hawkins, Tyler 15 Mower, Derek 16
Lesher, Dallin 17 Black, Kolton 15

33.74 34.68 29.9129.01
BPHS-UT11 x2:15.28

Garcia, Kemish 14 Holloway, Brock 16
Lawrenson, Ryker 17 Bingham, Carter 15

36.05 39.31 30.3529.57
BMMHS-UT12 x2:21.91

Cowles, Jack 14 Young, Trevor 17
Boring, Carson 14 Crow, Bentley 15

42.94 30.30 24.6943.98

BSPRV-UT--- DQ
Eckhardt, Oliver Cornaby, Owen
Mott, Michael Pratt, Eli

38.73 34.23 28.4136.25
BRIDGE-AK--- DQ

Armstrong, Logan 15 Paiser, Drew 17
Flammer, AJ 16 Gore, Rhys 17

36.14 32.91 28.4037.27
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate1 2:02.87
28.58 30.89 31.6631.74

MMHS-UT 15Long, Cassidy*2 2:06.90
29.45 31.72 32.7632.97

RIDGE-AK 16Casperson, Eloise*2 2:06.90
30.14 31.76 32.3632.64

SPRV-UTPoulson, Macie4 2:08.44
29.58 31.80 34.0633.00

SPRV-UT 18Nord, Lana5 2:14.28
30.74 34.00 35.4834.06

BEHS-UT 17Parkin, Caialee6 2:15.35
30.26 34.05 35.1635.88

RIDGE-AK 16Jones, Addison7 2:15.69
32.66 34.86 32.9135.26

SFHS-UT 17Andersen, McKenna8 2:15.91
30.99 33.59 35.8935.44

SHHS-UT 17Nielson, Caylee9 2:17.05
32.07 35.36 32.8636.76

MMHS-UT 16Richards, Ky10 2:17.33
32.31 35.11 35.0134.90

RIDGE-AK 14Betz, Naomi11 2:18.88
32.33 35.60 35.8235.13

RIDGE-AK 16Darnell, Madelyn12 2:18.98
31.55 35.47 35.2336.73

BEHS-UT 16Jones, Chloe A13 2:19.73
30.59 34.46 37.8136.87

PHS-UT 15Webb, Cali14 2:21.54
31.98 35.86 36.5337.17

SPRV-UTDaines, Amy15 2:25.83
33.70 36.26 38.3137.56

SFHS-UT 17Cope, Eliana16 2:26.13
33.99 37.80 36.0838.26

BEHS-UT 17Davis, Jennie17 2:26.44
33.52 37.64 35.9039.38

PROVO-AK 15Snow, Jane18 2:26.99
34.36 36.63 37.5738.43

BEHS-UT 15Sharp, Achaia19 2:29.23
34.28 38.74 37.0439.17

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige20 x2:29.60
33.91 38.37 37.0440.28

RIDGE-AK 14Anderson, Sydney21 x2:33.85
35.18 40.18 37.4841.01

PHS-UT 17Day, Makinlee22 2:37.14
36.69 41.24 36.3742.84

SPRV-UTEhle, Kirsten23 x2:39.00
32.14 39.57 43.7643.53
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MMHS-UT 16Etherington, Ainslee24 2:40.08
36.02 40.39 41.7941.88

PROVO-AKOkawa, Mimi25 2:43.09
34.46 41.44 42.6444.55

SPRV-UTMammen, Evelyn26 x2:45.54
36.20 43.28 41.8044.26

PROVO-AK 20Feltch, Bethany A27 3:02.48
41.59 48.74 43.0849.07

PHS-UT 14Peterson, Maren28 3:14.37
45.79 50.64 1:37.94

MPA-HIAnglesey, Ellie29 3:36.13
44.98 53.32 58.3459.49

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 18Randall, Samuel1 1:52.69
25.77 28.55 28.7129.66

SFHS-UT 16Hansen, Eddie2 1:54.34
26.47 28.88 29.7529.24

SFHS-UT 17Au, Benjamin3 1:57.40
25.78 28.90 31.6731.05

BEHS-UT 16Monson, Nic J4 1:58.33
25.68 29.28 31.6031.77

SFHS-UT 17Leishman, Gavin5 2:01.20
28.34 30.44 30.5231.90

BEHS-UT 14Hodgkinson, Dempsey6 2:03.04
27.84 31.96 30.7432.50

MMHS-UT 18Taylor, James7 2:03.59
28.70 30.36 32.5631.97

BEHS-UTDavidson, Jace8 2:03.96
27.90 31.45 32.4232.19

MMHS-UT 17Ehinger, Grant9 2:04.32
28.73 31.55 31.2932.75

BEHS-UT 14Whitaker, Drew10 2:04.54
28.65 32.06 30.9732.86

SHHS-UT 17Call, Nate A11 2:04.98
28.24 31.46 32.7632.52

RIDGE-AK 17Jensen, Braxton12 2:06.42
28.05 31.26 33.7833.33

SPRV-UTRichards, Spencer13 2:08.73
30.22 32.92 31.9633.63

BEHS-UT 14Bradshaw, Corbin14 x2:09.55
29.78 32.93 32.4534.39

SPRV-UTMay, Clark15 2:12.05
28.93 33.64 34.7234.76

PHS-UT 16Allen, Lincoln16 2:15.44
30.85 34.43 34.6235.54

PROVO-AK 15Mercer, Matthew N17 2:20.44
31.55 35.97 35.0037.92

SHHS-UT 17Tripp, Zaden B18 2:27.05
32.51 36.11 39.7638.67

MMHS-UT 15Crow, Bentley19 2:28.01
32.68 37.75 36.1441.44

MMHS-UT 18Young, Patrick20 2:28.26
29.72 37.63 38.3242.59

RIDGE-AK 17Paiser, Drew21 2:32.12
31.50 36.84 42.1041.68

MMHS-UT 15Evans, Spencer22 x2:36.71
33.74 39.18 41.0442.75

MMHS-UT 14White, Ross23 x2:44.04
36.59 40.67 43.3243.46

MMHS-UT 15Anderson, Sam24 x2:58.02
40.51 45.04 43.8248.65

MMHS-UT 14Earl, Ethan25 x3:01.79
39.26 46.31 47.4648.76

MMHS-UT 16Johnson, Graham26 x3:18.41
43.91 50.93 49.2954.28

PROVO-AKLundgreen, Kyle27 3:19.56
42.83 48.72 54.2953.72

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 16Brimhall, Ella1 2:31.25
31.73 37.80 37.1244.60

BEHS-UT 17Walbridge, Daisy2 2:34.11
34.44 40.40 35.8243.45

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie3 2:34.87
33.43 38.91 35.6046.93

RIDGE-AK 15Pratt, Brinley4 2:34.91
33.47 41.33 36.0044.11

BEHS-UT 16Bettolo, Sophie5 2:35.99
35.18 39.71 35.8245.28

PHS-UT 16Bott, Haley6 2:38.24
34.33 40.76 34.1449.01

MMHS-UT 17Kilpatrick, Kelsey7 2:38.59
36.30 40.02 35.9846.29

BEHS-UT 15Olson, Koreen A8 2:46.26
39.43 40.97 38.0447.82

RIDGE-AK 14Crum, Zoey9 2:47.92
38.51 46.03 37.4945.89

RIDGE-AK 14Pearce, June10 2:47.94
39.78 42.83 36.4148.92

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie11 2:52.61
35.75 45.22 40.0951.55

SPRV-UTTaylor, Marianna12 2:53.10
37.47 46.49 38.8050.34

BEHS-UT 14Nielsen, Jaceley13 2:55.65
37.52 45.33 40.6752.13

BEHS-UTMorrill, Lainee14 x2:55.71
39.28 45.81 39.3151.31

MMHS-UT 17Sonntag, Elisa15 3:02.16
41.05 47.87 39.7053.54

MMHS-UT 16Allen, Rachel16 3:08.81
43.61 47.12 40.9857.10

SHHS-UT 15Johnson, Sadie17 3:26.36
45.48 47.96 47.041:05.88

MPA-HI 16Self, Grace18 3:29.53
50.02 48.04 49.401:02.07

MMHS-UT 15Devlin, Megan--- DQ
51.27 1:00.05 47.331:07.13

SHHS-UT 16Olsen, Kinlee S--- DQ
38.52 51.38 50.601:07.11

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDGE-AK 15Caliendo, Marcus1 2:06.16
27.26 31.69 28.6738.54

RIDGE-AK 17Carlsen, Wyatt2 2:08.76
26.91 33.31 31.1937.35

BEHS-UT 16Keller, Porter3 2:15.68
27.83 33.83 33.0340.99

BEHS-UT 17Jones, Dawsen4 2:17.19
29.00 36.52 30.7440.93

MPA-HI 15Serpa, Aurelio5 2:20.37
28.85 36.99 30.9143.62

PROVO-AK 17Dukes, Preston C6 2:21.18
30.25 34.88 32.7343.32

MMHS-UT 15Nichols, Daxdyn7 2:24.79
30.84 38.93 31.4843.54

RIDGE-AK 14McKeown, James8 2:25.08
29.54 39.31 31.2245.01

RIDGE-AK 16Sandgren, Jack9 2:25.60
32.42 35.58 35.3642.24

RIDGE-AK 16Flammer, AJ10 x2:52.28
37.58 44.22 40.3550.13

SPRV-UTPope, Tyson11 2:53.49
37.66 48.70 36.6750.46

MMHS-UT 14Boring, Carson12 3:03.72
44.79 43.09 43.5852.26

MMHS-UT 17Young, Trevor--- DQ
35.83 42.86 38.6246.11

RIDGE-AK 14Taylor, Jay--- DQ
50.98 1:49.35 43.71

BEHS-UT 17Benson, Hyrum--- DQ
28.54 39.72 33.0444.50

BEHS-UT 17Campbell, Aiden--- DQ
29.71 37.49 32.8741.81

SHHS-UT 16Lauritzen, Nate R--- XDQ
36.82 48.77 42.9751.13

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 16Leauanae, Aulia1 26.00
BEHS-UTPetersen, Camryn2 26.12
SPRV-UTWarren, Jane3 27.18
RIDGE-AK 16Checketts, Peyton4 27.39
SFHS-UT 18Moore, Tessa5 28.15
BEHS-UT 15Holland, Ella6 28.27
SHHS-UT 15Nelson, Annie E7 28.30
RIDGE-AK 16Allen, Avery8 28.31
SPRV-UT 18Nord, Lana9 28.47
MMHS-UT 16Richards, Ky10 28.87
SHHS-UT 15Graham, Kaitlyn11 28.94
PHS-UT 18Andrew, Myra12 28.95
MMHS-UT 15Christensen, Lauren13 28.96
MPA-HIWilson, Kiera14 29.15
PHS-UT 14Pikus, Jesee15 29.23
SFHS-UT 17Andersen, McKenna16 29.31
SFHS-UT 16Guzman, Sydney17 29.36
PHS-UT 17Day, Makinlee18 29.79
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PHS-UT 14Waters, Johanna19 29.97
RIDGE-AK 16de la Hoz, Amalia20 30.07
BEHS-UTBoyce, Mary21 30.08
BEHS-UT 17Whitaker, Adelaide E22 30.18
SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla23 30.28
SFHS-UT 16Lloyd, EJ24 30.37
SPRV-UTOrozco, Olivia25 x30.55
SPRV-UTAllen, Clara26 x30.89
SHHS-UT 17Nelson, Abigail27 30.96
SHHS-UT 16Hutchins, Davis E28 31.42
SPRV-UTRiley, Paige29 x31.69
SPRV-UTHatϐield, Mallory30 x31.72
MMHS-UT 17Lai, Eden31 31.89
SPRV-UTKey, Jaelynn32 x32.09
MMHS-UT 14Lai, Ashlynn33 32.12
PHS-UT 14Nielson, Annabelle34 x32.26
SPRV-UTWhite, Andeline35 x32.50
SHHS-UT 17Pugmire, Addison T36 x33.45
PHS-UT 16Walker, Miranda37 x33.46
BEHS-UTSchulze, Ava38 x33.56
PHS-UT 15Friedrichsen, Gracyn39 x34.00
SHHS-UT 17Wollenzien, Ansley V40 x34.03
SPRV-UTWills, Gemma41 x34.04
SFHS-UT 15Jensen, Aspen42 x34.30
SPRV-UTEllinger, Emmaline43 x34.37
MMHS-UT 15Mendenhall, Ella44 x34.82
MPA-HIMcConnell, Cami45 35.36
SFHS-UT 14Jones, Ryan46 x35.60
MMHS-UT 15Brown, Carli47 x35.73
SFHS-UT 15Biggs, Ella48 x36.15
PHS-UT 17Robbins, Michelle49 x36.44
MMHS-UT 15Gabler, Hannah50 x36.46
SHHS-UT 15Moss, Lindzey51 x36.69
BEHS-UT 18Snider, Amelia52 x37.77
SFHS-UT 14Grifϐiths, Olivia53 x38.76
SFHS-UT 16Heap, Jillian54 x38.98
SFHS-UT 15Bluth, Sophia55 x39.13
SHHS-UT 17Butt, Sarah M56 x40.54
MPA-HI 17Draper, Mariah57 41.18
SFHS-UT 14Davis, Daizee58 x51.38
MPA-HIMaceira, Flor59 57.21

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17Hodgkinson, Tucker1 22.71
SPRV-UTBandley, Oliver2 23.93
MMHS-UT 17Knudsen, Keegan3 23.95
RIDGE-AK 17Herbert, Aaron4 24.13
BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ5 24.16
SFHS-UT 17Jewkes, Dominic6 24.70
MMHS-UT 17Christensen, Logan7 24.85
PHS-UT 17Boersma, Spencer8 25.08
SFHS-UT 16Hansen, Eddie9 25.90
SPRV-UTMay, Clark*10 25.96
SHHS-UT 18Black, Kael K*10 25.96
SFHS-UT 16Sayre, James12 25.97

SHHS-UT 17Hawkins, Aidon13 26.21
SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen14 26.23
BEHS-UTSalisbury, Carter*15 26.87
RIDGE-AK 16Whelan, James*15 26.87
RIDGE-AK 17Merrell, Tristan17 27.02
SPRV-UTMarshall, Corban18 27.18
PHS-UT 17Kennard, Lincoln19 27.20
BEHS-UT 16Arzani, Bryson G*20 27.34
PHS-UT 15Billings, Micah*20 27.34
SHHS-UT 15Hawkins, Tyler22 27.35
SFHS-UT 18Jones, Mason23 27.52
PROVO-AK 15Scott, Thomas J24 27.70
RIDGE-AK 16Pearce, Finley25 27.78
MMHS-UT 16Silva, Daniel26 27.90
PHS-UT 14Garcia, Kemish27 27.95
SHHS-UT 16Mower, Derek28 28.04
PROVO-AKBrooks, Anakin29 28.11
PHS-UT 17Lawrenson, Ryker30 x28.33
SPRV-UTRobinson, Seth31 x28.52
SPRV-UTMarshal, Zander32 x28.75
SHHS-UT 17Ashton, Jeremy33 x28.93
SPRV-UTJensen, Thomas34 x29.02
PHS-UT 16Andrew, Gabe35 x29.08
MMHS-UT 17Young, Trevor36 29.20
SPRV-UTMott, Michael37 x29.28
MMHS-UT 15Tuttle, Tayven38 x29.37
PROVO-AKLapioli, Ian39 29.57
SHHS-UT 17Beaty, Wayland40 x29.68
PHS-UT 15Allred, August41 x29.74
BEHS-UTSpangenberg, Derek42 x29.86
RIDGE-AK 17Nelson, Tiger43 x30.10
MMHS-UT 15Crow, Bentley44 x30.25
SHHS-UT 17Tripp, Zaden B45 x30.29
SPRV-UTPratt, Eli46 x30.42
SHHS-UT 15Black, Kolton47 x30.76
PHS-UT 15Bingham, Carter48 x30.78
PROVO-AK 16Graham, Tate R49 31.12
RIDGE-AK 14Erickson, Zack50 x31.68
MMHS-UT 14Bellows, Garrett51 x31.73
MMHS-UT 17Enszer, Mason52 x32.04
SPRV-UTEckhardt, Oliver53 x32.15
SFHS-UT 16Nielson, Jared54 x32.35
SFHS-UT 14Bunnell, Jairus55 x32.36
PHS-UT 15Fesler, Isaac56 x32.37
BEHS-UTArmstrong, Remington57 x32.47
PHS-UT 16Holloway, Brock58 x32.69
SHHS-UT 16Willis, Ian S59 x34.17
PHS-UT 14Neal, Kaleb60 x35.28
SFHS-UT 14Uresk, Liam61 x35.79
SHHS-UT 14Adair, Bowen R62 x42.41
MMHS-UT 14Wilson, Isaac63 x53.69

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate1 1:03.49
30.27 33.22

MMHS-UT 18Long, Ellie2 1:04.73
30.35 34.38

BEHS-UTAllen, Kaitlyn3 1:07.00
30.88 36.12

BEHS-UT 15Holland, Ella4 1:09.15
33.23 35.92

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige5 1:11.97
33.31 38.66

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie6 1:12.23
33.52 38.71

RIDGE-AK 16Sorensen, Nakiyah7 1:14.98
BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah8 1:16.05

33.58 42.47
RIDGE-AK 15Christensen, Alivia9 1:16.32

35.38 40.94
SHHS-UT 17Thompson, Sophie A10 1:17.49

35.97 41.52
BEHS-UTBoyce, Mary11 1:17.59

35.35 42.24
SPRV-UTTingey-Merrick, Carly12 1:17.87

35.63 42.24
SHHS-UT 15Peterson, Louisa E13 1:20.14

35.34 44.80
MMHS-UT 18Nichols, Danyka14 1:22.33

36.53 45.80
BEHS-UT 14Nielsen, Jaceley15 x1:22.68

38.13 44.55
SFHS-UT 16Mockett, Julia16 1:22.96

35.78 47.18
MMHS-UT 16Etherington, Ainslee17 1:24.85

40.07 44.78
RIDGE-AK 17Robison, Heidi18 1:27.72

39.87 47.85
SPRV-UTMammen, Evelyn19 x1:33.73

43.35 50.38
SPRV-UTEllinger, Emmaline20 x1:39.75

45.26 54.49
BEHS-UT 18Snider, Amelia21 x1:46.29

49.75 56.54
MMHS-UT 15Gabler, Hannah22 1:50.97

54.44 56.53
MPA-HIPomeroy, Clara23 1:59.14

53.89 1:05.25
SPRV-UTAvery, Juliet--- DQ

42.78 46.60
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDGE-AK 16Scott, Alex1 55.03
26.02 29.01

BEHS-UT 16Monson, Nic J2 58.26
27.45 30.81

BEHS-UT 15Campbell, Darwin A3 58.35
26.64 31.71

BEHS-UTWeiler, Philipp4 58.84
27.36 31.48

BEHS-UT 17Benson, Hyrum5 1:00.64
28.20 32.44

PHS-UT 17Peterson, Blake6 1:02.02
27.41 34.61
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RIDGE-AK 14McKeown, James7 1:02.78
29.50 33.28

RIDGE-AK 17Morales, Bruno8 1:04.56
29.92 34.64

RIDGE-AK 17Jensen, Braxton9 1:06.37
31.24 35.13

MMHS-UT 15Nichols, Daxdyn10 1:06.42
29.70 36.72

BEHS-UT 14Bullock, Evan11 x1:06.55
31.66 34.89

BEHS-UT 17Moss, Cody12 x1:08.45
31.18 37.27

SPRV-UTRichards, Spencer13 1:10.80
35.01 35.79

BEHS-UT 14Myers, Jacob14 x1:10.83
32.78 38.05

BEHS-UT 16Arzani, Bryson G15 x1:12.05
31.99 40.06

PHS-UT 15Billings, Micah16 1:13.84
33.37 40.47

MMHS-UT 15Edmunds, Soren17 1:13.89
34.77 39.12

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac18 x1:14.23
32.41 41.82

PHS-UT 17Kennard, Lincoln19 1:20.05
35.91 44.14

MMHS-UT 15Anderson, Sam20 1:32.23
43.71 48.52

SHHS-UT 17Lesher, Dallin--- 1:08.05
31.79 36.26

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PROVO-AK 16Bonnett, Alli1 57.16
27.23 29.93

RIDGE-AK 16Checketts, Peyton2 59.18
28.35 30.83

SHHS-UT 16Lemmons, Meghan J3 59.69
28.59 31.10

MMHS-UT 15Long, Cassidy4 59.70
28.26 31.44

SPRV-UTHatϐield, Haylee5 1:00.13
28.74 31.39

RIDGE-AK 16Jones, Addison6 1:01.24
29.77 31.47

SPRV-UTPoulson, Macie7 1:01.67
29.57 32.10

RIDGE-AK 15Merrell, Jade8 1:03.35
30.46 32.89

BEHS-UT 16Jones, Chloe A9 1:03.74
30.04 33.70

RIDGE-AK 14Betz, Naomi10 1:03.84
30.29 33.55

PHS-UT 18Andrew, Myra11 1:05.52
31.20 34.32

RIDGE-AK 16Darnell, Madelyn12 x1:05.56
31.05 34.51

PHS-UT 14Pikus, Jesee13 1:05.62
30.81 34.81

BEHS-UT 17Capener, Ella14 1:06.35
32.01 34.34

PROVO-AK 20Snow, Maddie15 1:07.07
31.84 35.23

BEHS-UT 15Cowdin, Ava G16 1:07.26
32.28 34.98

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi17 1:08.38
32.86 35.52

BEHS-UT 17Davis, Jennie18 1:08.50
32.66 35.84

PHS-UT 14Waters, Johanna19 1:09.00
33.32 35.68

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee20 x1:09.13
31.94 37.19

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla21 1:09.19
33.37 35.82

MMHS-UT 16Allen, Rachel22 1:09.41
34.03 35.38

SHHS-UT 17Nelson, Abigail23 1:09.73
33.89 35.84

SPRV-UTRiley, Paige24 x1:10.08
33.49 36.59

SPRV-UTHatϐield, Mallory25 x1:10.23
33.26 36.97

RIDGE-AK 14Anderson, Sydney26 x1:10.37
33.94 36.43

SHHS-UT 17Pugmire, Addison T27 1:10.90
33.68 37.22

PHS-UT 16Lindsey, Jaeda28 1:11.39
34.16 37.23

SPRV-UTWhite, Andeline29 x1:12.00
34.16 37.84

BEHS-UTMorrill, Lainee30 x1:14.66
36.04 38.62

SHHS-UT 14Swenson, Kynlee M31 1:16.89
36.00 40.89

PHS-UT 15Friedrichsen, Gracyn32 x1:18.93
37.19 41.74

SPRV-UTWills, Gemma33 x1:19.46
38.43 41.03

MPA-HI 16Self, Grace34 1:20.02
39.00 41.02

SFHS-UT 14Jones, Ryan35 1:21.88
38.64 43.24

SFHS-UT 15Biggs, Ella36 1:21.91
38.77 43.14

PHS-UT 14Peterson, Maren37 x1:31.53
45.03 46.50

SFHS-UT 14Jewkes, Afton38 1:39.07
47.47 51.60

MPA-HIAbbott, Clementine--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17Hodgkinson, Tucker1 50.35
23.65 26.70

BEHS-UT 18Dixon, Carson2 51.85
24.56 27.29

RIDGE-AK 16Scott, Alex3 51.95
25.19 26.76

BEHS-UT 16Keller, Porter4 52.70
25.03 27.67

RIDGE-AK 17Carlsen, Wyatt5 52.92
25.68 27.24

MMHS-UT 17Knudsen, Keegan6 53.04
25.16 27.88

MMHS-UT 18Taylor, James7 53.10
25.33 27.77

SHHS-UT 16Swan, Ivan E8 53.29
26.15 27.14

RIDGE-AK 17Herbert, Aaron9 53.53
25.50 28.03

SPRV-UTLayton, Maxwell10 53.77
25.50 28.27

MPA-HI 15Serpa, Aurelio11 54.76
26.54 28.22

PHS-UT 17Boersma, Spencer12 55.52
26.99 28.53

PHS-UT 15McFarland, Levi13 55.98
27.01 28.97

PROVO-AK 17Dukes, Preston C14 57.28
27.26 30.02

MMHS-UT 17Christensen, Logan15 57.49
27.39 30.10

PHS-UT 15Peacock, George16 57.57
27.27 30.30

RIDGE-AK 18Flammer, Ian17 57.81
28.15 29.66

BEHS-UT 14Bradshaw, Corbin18 58.10
28.33 29.77

SHHS-UT 17Hawkins, Aidon19 59.19
27.74 31.45

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell20 x59.91
28.50 31.41

PROVO-AK 15Mercer, Matthew N21 1:00.43
28.09 32.34

SHHS-UT 15Hawkins, Tyler22 1:00.83
29.75 31.08

SHHS-UT 16Mower, Derek23 1:01.03
29.15 31.88

PHS-UT 16Allen, Lincoln24 1:01.32
29.45 31.87

RIDGE-AK 16Whelan, James25 x1:01.77
29.36 32.41

SHHS-UT 17Lesher, Dallin26 x1:03.70
32.07 31.63

PROVO-AKHugo, Avram27 1:04.13
30.07 34.06
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SPRV-UTMarshal, Zander28 1:04.37
30.34 34.03

SFHS-UT 18Jones, Mason29 1:04.69
29.63 35.06

PHS-UT 17Lawrenson, Ryker30 x1:04.87
30.19 34.68

RIDGE-AK 15Armstrong, Logan31 x1:05.14
31.33 33.81

SHHS-UT 17Ashton, Jeremy32 x1:06.73
31.75 34.98

PHS-UT 16Andrew, Gabe33 x1:06.84
30.14 36.70

SPRV-UTPope, Tyson34 1:06.95
32.34 34.61

PHS-UT 15Allred, August35 x1:07.37
32.49 34.88

SPRV-UTRobinson, Seth36 1:07.39
30.94 36.45

BEHS-UT 14Walbridge, Hodge37 x1:07.43
32.14 35.29

MMHS-UT 15Bodily, Zach38 1:08.56
32.35 36.21

SPRV-UTPratt, Eli39 x1:08.73
32.20 36.53

RIDGE-AK 17Gore, Rhys40 x1:09.33
32.67 36.66

MMHS-UT 14White, Ross41 x1:09.76
33.34 36.42

RIDGE-AK 14Erickson, Zack42 x1:10.20
33.37 36.83

MMHS-UT 14Cowles, Jack43 x1:10.30
33.88 36.42

MMHS-UT 14Boring, Carson44 x1:10.41
33.82 36.59

PHS-UT 15Bingham, Carter*45 x1:11.16
33.97 37.19

MMHS-UT 17Enszer, Mason*45 x1:11.16
34.39 36.77

SPRV-UTEckhardt, Oliver47 x1:11.37
34.10 37.27

SHHS-UT 15Black, Kolton48 x1:12.47
34.11 38.36

SFHS-UT 16Nielson, Jared49 1:13.32
35.20 38.12

BEHS-UTArmstrong, Remington50 x1:16.21
35.70 40.51

SFHS-UT 14Uresk, Liam51 1:17.38
37.13 40.25

MMHS-UT 16Sundell, Brandon52 x1:17.50
38.76 38.74

RIDGE-AK 14Taylor, Jay53 x1:18.36
37.43 40.93

PHS-UT 14Neal, Kaleb54 x1:21.49
MMHS-UT 16Johnson, Graham55 x1:22.89

40.56 42.33

SHHS-UT 16Williams, Owen P56 x1:26.42
42.84 43.58

SHHS-UT 14Adair, Bowen R57 x1:45.05
51.40 53.65

MMHS-UT 14Wilson, Isaac58 x2:02.00
 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-UT 18Long, Ellie1 5:30.58
30.57 32.48 33.0933.12
33.44 33.65 33.90 33.65
33.70 32.98

MMHS-UT 15Sonntag, Lydia2 5:51.02
31.78 34.71 35.8135.90
36.21 36.02 35.96 35.30
35.15 34.18

PROVO-AK 16Pocock, Claire A3 5:58.55
31.95 34.63 36.3535.57
36.42 36.21 36.62 36.73
37.18 36.89

SHHS-UT 15Nelson, Annie E4 6:02.89
31.08 35.12 36.2736.02
36.75 37.16 37.39 37.99
38.26 36.85

BEHS-UT 17Parkin, Caialee5 6:03.40
31.00 34.99 37.3636.62
37.27 37.47 38.27 37.51
37.09 35.82

SHHS-UT 15Graham, Kaitlyn6 6:08.30
32.63 36.15 37.6737.21
37.95 37.44 37.58 37.65
37.58 36.44

PHS-UT 15Webb, Cali7 6:20.61
32.83 37.23 38.8238.75
39.20 38.84 40.04 38.87
39.58 36.45

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah8 6:21.19
32.77 37.08 39.7139.50
38.62 39.07 39.51 39.38
38.56 36.99

BEHS-UT 15Olson, Koreen A9 6:25.02
32.97 37.81 39.2639.90
39.57 39.12 39.94 38.51
39.83 38.11

MMHS-UT 15Christensen, Lauren10 6:30.78
34.48 38.58 39.1339.17
39.22 40.12 40.33 40.17
40.32 39.26

RIDGE-AK 14Pearce, June11 6:34.64
34.31 39.20 40.1739.61
41.29 39.99 40.86 40.87
40.35 37.99

RIDGE-AK 16de la Hoz, Amalia12 6:41.69
34.69 38.90 40.8439.64
41.08 41.00 41.75 41.94
41.85 40.00

SPRV-UTTaylor, Marianna13 6:54.27
35.32 40.03 43.1441.30
41.92 43.01 43.50 44.53
44.06 37.46

SPRV-UTEhle, Kirsten14 6:57.95
35.07 39.98 42.6742.16
42.97 42.99 43.85 43.75
45.17 39.34

SHHS-UT 17Wollenzien, Ansley V15 7:55.73
38.00 42.60 48.1347.79
50.10 50.45 49.91 49.85
52.34 46.56

MPA-HIWoolf, Emma16 8:43.84
42.45 48.19 54.1453.74
52.50 54.41 56.63 56.79
54.79 50.20

MPA-HI 17Draper, Mariah17 9:07.82
43.05 52.50 56.9257.18
58.26 57.87 59.03 56.35
55.87 50.79

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDGE-AK 15Caliendo, Marcus1 4:53.81
26.09 28.54 29.7229.29
29.76 29.88 29.90 30.51
30.50 29.62

SPRV-UT 18Randall, Samuel2 5:17.15
26.69 30.17 32.2931.70
32.75 33.33 34.35 33.44
32.41 30.02

BEHS-UT 17Jones, Dawsen3 5:29.77
28.61 31.46 34.1033.23
33.90 33.99 34.10 34.14
34.11 32.13

MMHS-UT 17Ehinger, Grant4 5:31.45
30.00 31.43 32.9633.04
33.54 33.89 34.20 34.38
34.45 33.56

BEHS-UTDavidson, Jace5 5:38.02
29.05 32.62 34.6633.71
34.80 35.72 34.94 35.23
34.12 33.17

SPRV-UTBaggs, Max6 5:43.30
29.31 33.15 36.3434.89
36.68 36.64 37.27 32.12
34.54 32.36

BEHS-UT 17Campbell, Aiden7 5:45.38
30.48 33.70 35.2935.20
35.52 36.14 35.35 35.31
34.60 33.79

RIDGE-AK 16Sandgren, Jack8 5:46.83
30.05 32.40 35.1034.34
35.66 36.04 36.28 36.18
36.07 34.71
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BEHS-UT 14Whitaker, Drew9 5:59.65
31.69 35.37 37.2236.36
37.02 37.24 37.68 37.20
36.79 33.08

RIDGE-AK 17Merrell, Tristan10 6:12.53
31.38 37.23 37.8337.21
39.11 38.67 38.87 38.26
38.48 35.49

SHHS-UT 18Black, Kael K11 6:23.41
31.72 35.07 38.8237.00
39.30 40.06 40.23 40.82
41.91 38.48

SPRV-UTMott, Michael12 6:38.69
37.94 38.21 41.5941.09
42.31 40.14 40.19 40.24
40.23 36.75

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIDGE-AK1 1:48.92
Casperson, Eloise 16 Jones, Addison 16
Sorensen, Nakiyah 16 Checketts, Peyton 16

26.84 27.39 26.4028.29
ABEHS-UT2 1:50.56

Holland, Ella 15 Walbridge, Daisy 17
Parkin, Caialee 17 Petersen, Camryn

28.55 28.45 26.0227.54
ASPRV-UT3 1:52.94

Willardson, Karlie Nord, Lana 18
Ehle, Kirsten Warren, Jane

29.40 27.27 27.4328.84
AMMHS-UT4 1:54.53

Long, Ellie 18 Sonntag, Lydia 15
Richards, Ky 16 Long, Cassidy 15

28.76 28.41 27.9529.41
ASFHS-UT5 1:56.10

Moore, Tessa 18 Mockett, Julia 16
Fitch, Ella 14 Guzman, Sydney 16

27.92 28.66 29.3530.17
APHS-UT6 1:56.86

Andrew, Myra 18 Day, Makinlee 17
Pikus, Jesee 14 Waters, Johanna 14

29.08 29.68 29.6628.44
BRIDGE-AK7 x1:58.02

Merrell, Jade 15 Darnell, Madelyn 16
Pratt, Brinley 15 Christensen, Alivia 15

29.84 30.26 28.9229.00
BBEHS-UT8 x1:58.52

Bettolo, Sophie 16 Capener, Ella 17
Boyce, Mary Whitaker, Adelaide E 17

28.75 29.91 29.2330.63
BMMHS-UT9 x1:59.82

Nichols, Danyka 18 Allen, Rachel 16
Kilpatrick, Kelsey 17 Christensen, Lauren 15

30.27 29.62 28.8831.05

BSPRV-UT10 x2:01.71
Mottishaw, Paige Tingey-Merrick, Carly
Oman, Lexi Powell, McKayla

30.62 29.86 29.9331.30
ASHHS-UT11 2:04.97

Nelson, Abigail 17 Butt, Sarah M 17
Peterson, Louisa E 15 Swenson, Kynlee M 14

38.87 23.34 33.4329.33
BSFHS-UT12 x2:20.93

Cope, Eliana 17 Jensen, Aspen 15
Jones, Ryan 14 Lloyd, EJ 16

30.71 35.31 34.6240.29
BSHHS-UT13 x2:24.12

Moss, Lindzey 15 Wollenzien, Ansley V 17
Olsen, Kinlee S 16 Johnson, Sadie 15

37.29 38.78 35.4432.61
AMPA-HI14 3:10.39

Pomeroy, Clara Abbott, Clementine
Maceira, Flor Draper, Mariah 17

41.94 59.78 41.5747.10
BPHS-UT--- DQ

Nielson, Annabelle 14 Walker, Miranda 16
Boersma, Lydia 15 Lindsey, Jaeda 16

32.10 33.01 28.4938.31
 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:32.86
Monson, Nic J 16 Campbell, Darwin A 15
Dixon, Carson 18 Hodgkinson, Tucker 17

24.17 23.35 22.1823.16
ARIDGE-AK2 1:33.84

Herbert, Aaron 17 Caliendo, Marcus 15
Carlsen, Wyatt 17 Scott, Alex 16

23.99 22.89 23.0923.87
ASFHS-UT3 1:36.19

Au, Benjamin 17 Jewkes, Dominic 17
Hansen, Eddie 16 Leishman, Gavin 17

23.90 24.20 24.0724.02
AMMHS-UT4 1:36.61

Taylor, James 18 Christensen, Logan 17
Nichols, Daxdyn 15 Knudsen, Keegan 17

24.15 24.74 23.2924.43
BBEHS-UT5 x1:37.69

Keller, Porter 16 Hodgkinson, Dempsey 14
Weiler, Philipp Morrill, TJ

24.54 24.74 24.0624.35
APHS-UT6 1:40.02

Peterson, Blake 17 Kennard, Lincoln 17
Peacock, George 15 Boersma, Spencer 17

23.39 26.84 24.4225.37
ASPRV-UT7 1:41.48

Baggs, Max Richards, Spencer
Cornaby, Owen May, Clark

25.07 25.27 25.5625.58
BRIDGE-AK8 x1:42.71

Flammer, Ian 18 Jensen, Braxton 17
Sandgren, Jack 16 Morales, Bruno 17

26.84 25.01 25.1125.75

ASHHS-UT9 1:46.72
Hawkins, Aidon 17 Black, Kael K 18
Lesher, Dallin 17 Ashton, Jeremy 17

26.10 25.28 28.5526.79
BPHS-UT10 x1:52.58

Allred, August 15 Andrew, Gabe 16
Allen, Lincoln 16 Lawrenson, Ryker 17

29.18 28.04 27.6527.71
BSPRV-UT11 x1:57.12

Marshal, Zander Eckhardt, Oliver
Pratt, Eli Marshall, Corban

29.15 30.79 27.4129.77
BMMHS-UT12 x1:58.19

Young, Patrick 18 White, Ross 14
Crow, Bentley 15 Bodily, Zach 15

27.46 30.67 29.8430.22
BSHHS-UT13 x2:04.13

Lauritzen, Nate R 16 Williams, Owen P 16
Beaty, Wayland 17 Black, Kolton 15

29.53 35.38 29.8029.42
APROVO-AK14 2:04.27

Brooks, Anakin Hugo, Avram
Lundgreen, Kyle Lapioli, Ian

28.23 29.09 28.6838.27
 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 16Leauanae, Aulia1 58.08
28.14 29.94

RIDGE-AK 16Casperson, Eloise2 1:02.55
30.53 32.02

BEHS-UTAllen, Kaitlyn3 1:07.11
32.96 34.15

SFHS-UT 18Moore, Tessa4 1:09.97
34.67 35.30

SPRV-UTHatϐield, Haylee5 1:10.05
33.70 36.35

PROVO-AK 16Bonnett, Alli6 1:10.47
33.83 36.64

RIDGE-AK 15Christensen, Alivia7 1:10.60
33.90 36.70

SHHS-UT 17Butt, Sarah M8 1:11.38
35.05 36.33

RIDGE-AK 15Merrell, Jade9 1:12.48
34.30 38.18

SHHS-UT 17Nielson, Caylee10 1:12.78
36.11 36.67

MPA-HIWilson, Kiera11 1:12.80
35.85 36.95

MMHS-UT 18Nichols, Danyka12 1:13.72
35.12 38.60

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane13 1:14.40
35.16 39.24

BEHS-UT 15Cowdin, Ava G14 1:14.89
36.46 38.43

SFHS-UT 17Cope, Eliana15 1:15.24
37.51 37.73
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PROVO-AK 15Snow, Jane16 1:15.59
36.96 38.63

RIDGE-AK 15Pratt, Brinley17 1:15.69
37.05 38.64

SFHS-UT 16Guzman, Sydney18 1:15.79
BEHS-UT 17Capener, Ella19 1:16.36

38.06 38.30
SPRV-UTTingey-Merrick, Carly20 1:17.71

37.72 39.99
PROVO-AK 20Snow, Maddie21 1:18.25
SPRV-UTDaines, Amy22 x1:18.69

38.77 39.92
BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee23 1:21.17

39.84 41.33
SPRV-UTKey, Jaelynn24 x1:21.28

40.01 41.27
BEHS-UTSchulze, Ava25 x1:24.44

40.20 44.24
MMHS-UT 15Mendenhall, Ella26 1:29.40

43.64 45.76
SHHS-UT 15Johnson, Sadie27 1:29.65

43.70 45.95
MMHS-UT 14Lai, Ashlynn28 1:30.41

43.29 47.12
SPRV-UTAvery, Juliet29 x1:34.94

45.48 49.46
MMHS-UT 15Brown, Carli30 1:38.74

47.43 51.31
MMHS-UT 15Devlin, Megan31 x1:48.99

51.76 57.23
SFHS-UT 16Heap, Jillian32 1:51.84

53.84 58.00
MPA-HIAbbott, Clementine33 2:14.86
MPA-HIMcConnell, Cami--- DQ

55.05 1:02.98
 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFHS-UT 17Au, Benjamin1 56.96
27.77 29.19

BEHS-UT 15Campbell, Darwin A2 58.09
28.16 29.93

BEHS-UT 18Dixon, Carson3 1:00.15
29.54 30.61

BEHS-UTWeiler, Philipp4 1:01.19
30.04 31.15

SPRV-UTLayton, Maxwell5 1:01.48
29.79 31.69

SFHS-UT 16Sayre, James6 1:02.05
30.81 31.24

RIDGE-AK 17Morales, Bruno7 1:03.66
31.60 32.06

BEHS-UT 14Bullock, Evan8 1:05.32
31.52 33.80

SFHS-UT 17Leishman, Gavin9 1:06.25
33.32 32.93

BEHS-UTSalisbury, Carter10 x1:07.89
33.59 34.30

SHHS-UT 17Call, Nate A11 1:10.58
34.47 36.11

PHS-UT 15Peacock, George12 1:11.19
34.19 37.00

PROVO-AKBrooks, Anakin13 1:13.75
35.81 37.94

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac14 x1:16.22
36.67 39.55

MPA-HI 17Maloney, Conner15 1:17.34
RIDGE-AK 15Armstrong, Logan16 1:18.84

39.02 39.82
PROVO-AK 16Graham, Tate R17 1:21.29

37.65 43.64
BEHS-UTSpangenberg, Derek18 x1:21.98

39.79 42.19
MMHS-UT 15Bodily, Zach19 1:23.04

40.68 42.36
MMHS-UT 14Cowles, Jack20 1:26.25

43.23 43.02
MMHS-UT 14Bellows, Garrett21 1:30.17

1:30.23
RIDGE-AK 17Gore, Rhys22 1:32.16

45.51 46.65
MMHS-UT 16Sundell, Brandon23 1:45.78

54.17 51.61
 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHHS-UT 16Lemmons, Meghan J1 1:18.01
36.83 41.18

MMHS-UT 15Sonntag, Lydia2 1:18.69
37.76 40.93

BEHS-UT 16Bettolo, Sophie3 1:19.58
37.65 41.93

BEHS-UT 17Walbridge, Daisy4 1:19.79
37.87 41.92

SPRV-UTAllen, Clara5 1:21.51
37.64 43.87

RIDGE-AK 14Crum, Zoey6 1:21.81
38.88 42.93

RIDGE-AK 16Sorensen, Nakiyah7 1:22.00
39.39 42.61

MMHS-UT 17Kilpatrick, Kelsey8 1:23.73
40.50 43.23

BEHS-UT 17Whitaker, Adelaide E9 1:25.00
40.65 44.35

BEHS-UT 15Sharp, Achaia10 1:25.70
41.09 44.61

PROVO-AKOkawa, Mimi11 1:26.10
40.66 45.44

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi12 1:26.90
40.92 45.98

MMHS-UT 17Sonntag, Elisa13 1:26.99
41.10 45.89

SHHS-UT 14Swenson, Kynlee M14 1:28.25
43.14 45.11

RIDGE-AK 17Robison, Heidi15 1:28.62
41.72 46.90

PHS-UT 14Nielson, Annabelle16 1:33.49
43.34 50.15

PHS-UT 16Lindsey, Jaeda17 1:34.21
45.35 48.86

PHS-UT 16Walker, Miranda18 1:37.02
45.74 51.28

SFHS-UT 16Lloyd, EJ19 1:38.33
46.81 51.52

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie20 1:40.23
46.28 53.95

SHHS-UT 15Moss, Lindzey21 1:45.94
50.47 55.47

MPA-HIAnglesey, Ellie22 1:47.45
51.09 56.36

PROVO-AK 20Feltch, Bethany A23 1:52.83
53.35 59.48

MPA-HIPomeroy, Clara24 1:58.66
54.15 1:04.51

SFHS-UT 14Jewkes, Afton--- DQ
52.36 1:00.11

MPA-HIMaceira, Flor--- DQ
1:05.83 1:09.52

MMHS-UT 17Lai, Eden--- DQ
45.62 48.26

MPA-HIWoolf, Emma--- DQ
50.94 56.83

SFHS-UT 16Mockett, Julia--- DQ
46.37 49.74

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHHS-UT 16Swan, Ivan E1 1:02.37
29.79 32.58

SFHS-UT 17Jewkes, Dominic2 1:05.40
30.62 34.78

SPRV-UTBandley, Oliver3 1:08.06
32.29 35.77

PHS-UT 15McFarland, Levi4 1:09.71
32.37 37.34

BEHS-UT 14Hodgkinson, Dempsey5 1:10.05
32.66 37.39

RIDGE-AK 16Pearce, Finley6 1:10.96
33.64 37.32

PHS-UT 17Peterson, Blake7 1:11.53
33.43 38.10

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ8 1:12.97
34.20 38.77

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell9 1:13.63
34.77 38.86

RIDGE-AK 18Flammer, Ian10 1:14.86
35.30 39.56

PHS-UT 14Garcia, Kemish11 1:15.25
35.54 39.71

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen12 1:16.11
35.74 40.37
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(#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

RIDGE-AK 17Paiser, Drew13 1:16.79
35.91 40.88

SPRV-UTBaggs, Max14 1:16.94
36.81 40.13

BEHS-UT 17Moss, Cody15 1:17.37
36.70 40.67

BEHS-UT 14Myers, Jacob16 x1:19.42
37.73 41.69

PROVO-AK 15Scott, Thomas J17 1:19.97
39.05 40.92

MMHS-UT 18Young, Patrick18 1:22.72
38.42 44.30

PHS-UT 16Holloway, Brock19 1:23.25
40.75 42.50

SHHS-UT 17Beaty, Wayland20 1:23.80
38.85 44.95

PROVO-AKLapioli, Ian21 1:26.10
40.99 45.11

BEHS-UT 14Walbridge, Hodge22 x1:26.61
41.95 44.66

RIDGE-AK 16Flammer, AJ23 1:26.83
40.21 46.62

MMHS-UT 16Silva, Daniel24 1:29.94
42.42 47.52

MMHS-UT 15Edmunds, Soren25 1:30.51
43.08 47.43

PROVO-AKLundgreen, Kyle26 1:31.28
42.86 48.42

SFHS-UT 14Bunnell, Jairus27 1:32.87
MMHS-UT 15Tuttle, Tayven--- DQ

42.19 49.29
MPA-HI 17Maloney, Conner--- DQ

38.34 45.58
MMHS-UT 14Earl, Ethan--- DQ

46.44 53.07
RIDGE-AK 17Nelson, Tiger--- DQ

44.75 49.83
SHHS-UT 16Lauritzen, Nate R--- XDQ

37.83 41.74
SHHS-UT 15Nelson, Reed--- DQ

45.14 54.96
PROVO-AKHugo, Avram--- DQ

45.27 50.99
 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-UT1 3:59.48
Poulson, Macie Hatϐield, Haylee
Nord, Lana 18 Brower, Kate

29.29 1:00.59 1:00.6428.79
18.22 1:00.51 27.27 57.74

ASHHS-UT2 4:09.51
Nielson, Caylee 17 Graham, Kaitlyn 15
Nelson, Annie E 15 Lemmons, Meghan J 16

29.14 1:00.23 1:02.4129.78
29.26 1:02.52 16.52 1:04.35

ABEHS-UT3 4:13.96
Holland, Ella 15 Allen, Leileah
Jones, Chloe A 16 Allen, Kaitlyn

30.34 1:02.16 1:06.4230.72
30.28 1:04.68 28.92 1:00.70

ARIDGE-AK4 4:19.17
Christensen, Alivia 15 Sorensen, Nakiyah 16
Betz, Naomi 14 Darnell, Madelyn 16

30.81 1:05.05 1:04.8330.28
30.50 1:04.72 30.54 1:04.57

APROVO-AK5 4:24.05
Bonnett, Alli 16 Snow, Jane 15
Snow, Maddie 20 Pocock, Claire A 16

28.18 58.70 1:07.4631.95
33.11 1:10.95 31.46 1:06.94

BSPRV-UT6 x4:33.68
Tingey-Merrick, Carly Oman, Lexi
Powell, McKayla Daines, Amy

31.85 1:07.71 1:12.9235.95
31.28 1:06.80 31.71 1:06.25

BBEHS-UT7 x4:35.52
Mitchell, Maylee Capener, Ella 17
Boyce, Mary Cowdin, Ava G 15

33.49 1:12.16 1:07.4732.60
32.10 1:07.63 33.41 1:08.26

APHS-UT8 4:35.60
Waters, Johanna 14 Day, Makinlee 17
Webb, Cali 15 Lindsey, Jaeda 16

32.32 1:08.81 1:07.3832.83
31.84 1:06.75 34.49 1:12.66

BRIDGE-AK9 x4:40.96
Anderson, Sydney 14 Robison, Heidi 17
Crum, Zoey 14 Pearce, June 14

33.98 1:11.18 1:14.8534.07
30.09 1:04.07 33.57 1:10.86

AMMHS-UT10 5:01.35
Lai, Ashlynn 14 Humble, Macey 15
Sonntag, Elisa 17 Lai, Eden 17

35.28 1:15.45 1:23.7839.49
33.36 1:11.90 33.48 1:10.22

BSHHS-UT11 x5:03.06
Pugmire, Addison T 17 Swenson, Kynlee M 14
Wollenzien, Ansley V 17 Nelson, Abigail 17

35.16 1:14.37 1:20.6239.01
36.85 1:21.12 29.79 1:06.95

AMPA-HI--- DQ
Woolf, Emma Pomeroy, Clara
McConnell, Cami Anglesey, Ellie

40.39 1:25.59 1:37.0742.48
40.62 1:38.29 35.82 1:22.89

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIDGE-AK1 3:25.80
Caliendo, Marcus 15 Carlsen, Wyatt 17
Herbert, Aaron 17 Scott, Alex 16

24.15 50.38 52.1225.14
25.69 53.85 23.92 49.45

ABEHS-UT2 3:27.11
Keller, Porter 16 Monson, Nic J 16
Dixon, Carson 18 Hodgkinson, Tucker 17

25.01 52.81 52.8524.78
24.79 52.16 23.23 49.29

ASPRV-UT3 3:33.16
Bandley, Oliver Layton, Maxwell
Baggs, Max Randall, Samuel 18

25.59 53.91 53.4625.36
26.11 54.28 24.65 51.51

BBEHS-UT4 x3:51.56
Benson, Hyrum 17 Davidson, Jace
Jones, Dawsen 17 Campbell, Aiden 17

27.27 58.33 58.1327.55
26.48 56.35 27.90 58.75

ASHHS-UT5 3:57.20
Call, Nate A 17 Black, Kael K 18
Swan, Ivan E 16 Lauritzen, Nate R 16

27.24 57.09 58.4327.60
26.42 56.04 31.38 1:05.64

APHS-UT6 4:03.75
McFarland, Levi 15 Kennard, Lincoln 17
Allen, Lincoln 16 Garcia, Kemish 14

27.08 57.03 1:01.9828.79
28.46 1:00.22 30.08 1:04.52

BSPRV-UT7 x4:14.21
Marshall, Corban Mott, Michael
Marshal, Zander Richards, Spencer

29.75 1:03.33 1:06.8831.96
31.59 1:06.55 15.86 57.45

BSHHS-UT8 x4:30.82
Nelson, Reed 15 Mower, Derek 16
Hawkins, Tyler 15 Beaty, Wayland 17

37.62 1:17.07 1:00.5028.58
30.98 1:05.54 31.43 1:07.71

BRIDGE-AK9 x4:37.09
Gore, Rhys 17 Nelson, Tiger 17
Flammer, AJ 16 Armstrong, Logan 15

33.03 1:09.69 1:09.1632.80
33.00 1:10.67 32.05 1:07.57

AMMHS-UT10 4:40.56
Boring, Carson 14 Bellows, Garrett 14
Bodily, Zach 15 Tuttle, Tayven 15

34.83 1:14.35 1:11.0233.69
31.72 1:08.81 31.04 1:06.38

BMMHS-UT11 x4:58.58
Sundell, Brandon 16 Earl, Ethan 14
White, Ross 14 Cowles, Jack 14

37.39 1:15.83 1:20.0337.32
33.15 1:11.25 34.22 1:11.47

APROVO-AK12 5:04.91
Scott, Thomas J 15 Graham, Tate R 16
Lapioli, Ian Dukes, Preston C 17

35.49 1:15.59 1:26.5239.67
36.93 1:17.73 1:05.07



Springville High School - UT HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:16 PM  12/20/2025  Page 9
SHS Holiday Invite - 12/20/2025

Results - SHS Winter Invitational
 
#23  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-UT1 1:55.09
Hatϐield, Haylee W Bandley, Oliver M
Randall, Samuel M18 Brower, Kate W

32.45 30.21 26.7225.71
ASFHS-UT2 1:57.56

Au, Benjamin M17 Guzman, Sydney W16
Hansen, Eddie M16 Andersen, McKenna W17

27.85 36.40 28.2525.06
ARIDGE-AK3 1:58.01

Allen, Avery W16 Pearce, Finley M16
Carlsen, Wyatt M17 Darnell, Madelyn W16

31.95 32.29 28.3425.43
BSPRV-UT4 x2:01.15

Nord, Lana W18 Cornaby, Owen M
Poulson, Macie W May, Clark M

31.45 41.75 26.1721.78
APHS-UT5 2:01.87

34.56 33.42 28.1925.70
BSFHS-UT6 x2:11.93

Moore, Tessa W18 Jewkes, Dominic M17
Leishman, Gavin M17 Mockett, Julia W16

34.35 41.21
AMPA-HI7 2:15.04

41.11 33.49 29.4231.02


